
II CARRERA CICLISTA CAMINO DE ENMEDIO 
ORIHUELA 

 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL CICLOMASTER 
 
      FECHA        : 03/09/2005 
      DISTANCIA    :  84  Kms    -    Promed.:42.305 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.-  56  GOMEZ,Jose David    MA-30 AQUALIA          01:56:23    
   2.-  68  BURGUERA,David      CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA     01:56:23 a          s 
   3.-  62  PICAZO,PASCUAL      MA-30 KONDY IMARA      01:56:23 a          s 
   4.-  91  MARTINEZ,Roberto    CS-A  GEOSA            01:57:02 a       39 s 
   5.-  73  SANCHEZ,Antonio     MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
   6.-  19  BOTELLA,Juan Carlos MA-30 KONDY IMARA      01:57:12 a       49 s 
   7.-  48  TRIGUEROS,Jose Pasc CS-A  MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
   8.-  77  SANCHEZ,JUAN ANTONI CS-A  ESTRUCTURAS SAN  01:57:12 a       49 s 
   9.-  33  TRIGUEROS,Adrian    CS-A  COLSUR CC        01:57:12 a       49 s 
  10.-  45  SAEZ,Juan Pedro     CS-A  ELDA             01:57:12 a       49 s 
  11.-  76  FORT,Jesus          MA-30 SENABRE BICIS    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  12.-  95  LATORRE,Ramon       MA-30 GEOSA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  13.-  46  CORRALES,JOSE CARLO MA-30 GRAN VIA BIKE    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  14.-  47  ALARCON,JUAN        MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  15.-  35  GANGA,Francisco     VE-40 MOTO CLUB        01:57:12 a       49 s 
  16.-  32  FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo  MA-30 COLSUR           01:57:12 a       49 s 
  17.-  25  NAVARRO,Jose Manuel VE-40 ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:12 a       49 s 
  18.-  99  BERNIA,Salvador     VE-40 LA VALLDIGNA     01:57:12 a       49 s 
  19.-  18  RAYO,ANTONIO JESU   CS-A  PUENTE TOCINO    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  20.-  84  RODES,Jose Manuel   VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  21.-  15  MARCO,Abel          MA-30 AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  22.-  27  JARA,Jose Diego     CS-A  AQUALIA          01:57:12 a       49 s 
  23.-  23  LLINARES,Juan       CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA     01:57:12 a       49 s 
  24.-   8  BENLLOCH,Nestor     MA-30 PASARELA MODA    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  25.-  90  AGUADO,Raul         CS-A  ELCHE            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  26.-   9  VILLALBA,Roberto    CS-A  MOUNTAIN BIKE    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  27.-  10  RIBES,Francisco     CS-A  CCALCORA         01:57:12 a       49 s 
  28.-  22  MORENO,Jos‚-Manuel  CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA     01:57:12 a       49 s 
  29.-  87  MOYA,Enrique        MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  30.-  41  SERRANO,Pedro Franc CS-A  ELDA             01:57:12 a       49 s 
  31.-  97  SEGURA,Salvador     MA-30 KONDY IMARA      01:57:12 a       49 s 
  32.-  31  ROMAN,Jose Marcos   MA-30 GEOSA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  33.-  92  LILLO,Alberto       CS-A  CALLOSA VC       01:57:12 a       49 s 
  34.-  44  DEL VALLE,Jose      MA-30 SAX              01:57:12 a       49 s 
  35.-  61  BARBERAN,EMILIO     VE-40 KONDY IMARA      01:57:12 a       49 s 
  36.-  38  ABRIL,Pedro Luis    MA-30 ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:12 a       49 s 
  37.-  16  MARTINEZ,Israel     CS-A  BIKE AVENTURA    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  38.-  42  PATERNA,Antonio     VE-50 JAVEA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  39.-  13  SARMIENTO,Jose Luis VE-50 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  40.-  12  GARCIA,Jose Javier  MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  41.-  40  PATERNA,Antonio     CS-A  JAVEA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  42.-  14  GARCIA,Felipe       MA-30 OP CHANTAL BURG  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  43.-   3  PERTUSA,Jose Albert MA-30 GEOSA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  44.-  81  LIZAN,Anselmo       MA-30 PUENTE TOCINOS   01:57:12 a       49 s 
  45.-   4  FRUTOS,Ricardo      MA-30 GEOSA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  46.-  26  SANCHEZ,Eduardo     VE-40 AQUALIA          01:57:12 a       49 s 
  47.-  21  LOZANO,Salvador     VE-40 IMARA CC         01:57:12 a       49 s 
  48.-  51  SOLER,Alejandro     MA-30 EL PI¤ON         01:57:12 a       49 s 
  49.-  39  VILLAESCUSA,VICENTE CS-A  SAVOY CAFEMAX    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  50.-  30  TORNEL,Juan         MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  51.-  54  LLOMBART,Alfredo    MA-30 EL PI¤ON         01:57:12 a       49 s 
  52.-  98  ROSALES,Fco Joaquin VE-40 JAVEA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  53.-  34  MARTINEZ,Fco Jose   VE-40 SAVOY CAFEMAX    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  54.-  60  GIMENEZ,Gregorio    MA-30 ALBATALIA        01:57:12 a       49 s 



  55.-  52  MONTIEL,Diego       VE-40 GEOSA            01:57:12 a       49 s 
  56.-  59  TORRES,JUAN JOSE    MA-30 LOLA BIJOUX-M.N  01:57:12 a       49 s 
  57.-  79  RODRIGUEZ,Jesus     MA-30 COLSUR CC        01:57:12 a       49 s 
  58.-  65  PEREZ,JOSE CARLOS   CS-A  PUENTE TOCINO    01:57:12 a       49 s 
  59.-  66  MINGUEZ,Miguel Ange MA-30 EL PI¤ON         01:57:12 a       49 s 
  60.-  70  SANZ,Jose Ignacio   MA-30 PICASENT         01:57:12 a       49 s 
  61.-   2  NOGUERA,Francisco   MA-30 ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:12 a       49 s 
  62.-  80  LIZAN,Eduardo       MA-30 PUENTE TOCINOS   01:57:12 a       49 s 
  63.-  85  SANCHEZ,SERGIO      CS-A  P.C.PALOMA       01:57:12 a       49 s 
  64.-   7  MEZQUITA,Jos‚       VE-50 CICLOS FAUSTIN   01:58:09 a     1:46 m 
  65.-  75  GALVEZ,Francisco J  MA-30 COLSUR           01:58:09 a     1:46 m 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  65  
 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     KONDY IMARA,IMARA KONDY E        05:50:47 
      2.-     LA VALLDIGNA,LA VALLDIGNA        05:50:47 
      3.-     AQUALIA,LOS ALCAZARES            05:50:47 
      4.-     GEOSA,CALLOSA                    05:51:26 
      5.-     MERCALUZ AGROMA,ORIOLANO         05:51:36 
      6.-     ESTRUC LORCA,ESTRUC LORCA        05:51:36 
      7.-     PUENTE TOCINO,PUENTE TOCINO      05:51:36 
      8.-     JAVEA,JAVEA                      05:51:36 
      9.-     EL PIÑON,EL PIÑON                05:51:36 
 
           CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 40                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   35   GANGA,Francisco       VE-40    MOTO CLUB        01:57:12 
    2.-   25   NAVARRO,Jose Manuel   VE-40    ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:12 
    3.-   99   BERNIA,Salvador       VE-40    LA VALLDIGNA     01:57:12 
    4.-   84   RODES,Jose Manuel     VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 
    5.-   61   BARBERAN,EMILIO       VE-40    KONDY IMARA      01:57:12 
    6.-   26   SANCHEZ,Eduardo       VE-40    AQUALIA          01:57:12 
    7.-   21   LOZANO,Salvador       VE-40    IMARA CC         01:57:12 
    8.-   98   ROSALES,Fco Joaquin   VE-40    JAVEA            01:57:12 
    9.-   34   MARTINEZ,Fco Jose     VE-40    SAVOY CAFEMAX    01:57:12 
   10.-   52   MONTIEL,Diego         VE-40    GEOSA            01:57:12 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 50                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   42   PATERNA,Antonio       VE-50    JAVEA            01:57:12 
    2.-   13   SARMIENTO,Jose Luis   VE-50    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:12 
    3.-    7   MEZQUITA,Jos‚         VE-50    CICLOS FAUSTIN   01:58:09 
 
       


